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Lawn & Garden Tractor Pull
Tractor Festival
June 24, 2017

750 Ib Youth Class: (Best out of 3)

Dorey Clark
Emily Frank
Drake Knox

800 Ib Youth Class:
David Obert

Josiah Dillingham
Cole Berry

Austin Dillingham

1000 Ib Youth Class:
Nathan Billings
Josiah Dillingham
Titus Billings

David Obert

Austin Dillingham
Cole Berry

Titus Billings

1500 Ib Youth Class:
Josiah Dillingham
David Obert

Austin Dillingham
Titus Billings

Nathan Billings

2000 Ib Youth Class:
David Obert

Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham

900 Ib Class:
Arthur Child
Mike Rivard
Arthur Child

1100 Ib Class:
Mark Blaisdell

Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse

John Deere

Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse

Gilson
Massey
Gilson
Massey
Massey
John Deere
Craftsman

Power King
Power King
Power King
Gilson
Gilson

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Sears
Wheel Horse
Roper

Cub Cadet

70.07" 53.03’
35.1" 52.07
19.10"° 49.01

31.9
10.3’
9.5’
7.1

28.7
27.2
26.1
20.2
15.5
6.0’

75.11
75.09’
73.03’
51.09
28.11

76.10°
63.07
62.10’

25.6'
16.6’
11.6'

74.06

70.11
57.08'
57.07
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Arthur Child
Bob Hamlin
Mark Blaisdell
Armond Paradis
Andy Wilson
Pete Crosby
John Ekholm

1300 Ib Class:
Mark Blaisdell
Mark Blaisdell
Armond Paradis
Pete Crosby
Armond Paradis
Stan Adams
Andy Wilson
Pete Crosby

Ariens

John Deere 110
Bolens

Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet
Roper

Cub Cadet

Cub Cadet
Bolens
Roper
Bolens
Wheel Horse
Cub Cadet
Cub Cadet
Roper

1500 Ib 16” Wheel Class:

Skip Woodworth
Mel Nickerson
Mike Rivard
Pete Crosby
Armond Paradis

2000 Ib Class:
John Hilton
Mike Rivard
Charlie Brown

Power King
Power King
Power King
Bolens
Roper

International Cub

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

70.3’
68’
57.01
48.04'
30.01
24.01V
11.06’

76.01
73.00
72.05’
70.10°
53.06’
49.05’
44.06’
43.17

133.07
120.08’
95.04
81.10
79.11

147.04’
78.09
68.00



